
DEPOT PARK
YARD SPACE

Sacramento, CA

POWER INN SUBMARKET
MARKET 

LEASED BY

±3,200 SF AND UP

FOR LEASE



This is not an offer or acceptance of an offer to lease space. A lease will only be offered or
made in a written agreement signed by landlord. No representation or warranty of any kind is
made by landlord unless set forth in a written definitive lease executed by the landlord.

LEASED BY

DEPOT PARK | YARD AVAILABLES
POWER INN SUBMARKET
SACRAMENTO, CA

50,650 SF

35,650 SF

5,000 SF

3,200 SF

4,030 SF

13,500 SF

L415

L463

L540

L546

L548

L591

FOR LEASE ±3,200 SF AND UP
DAVID NICHOLSON
david.nicholson@cushwake.com
(916) 288 4422
CA Lic. 01845338

MATT COLOGNA
matt.cologna@cushwake.com 
(916) 288 4805
CA Lic. 01210309

BRYCE MACDONALD
bryce.macdonald@cushwake.com
(916) 288 4806
CA Lic. 01422174


