DEPOT PARK YARD SPACE

Sacramento, CA

MARKET
POWER INN SUBMARKET

FOR LEASE

±3,200 SF AND UP







DEPOT PARK YARD AVAILABLES

SACRAMENTO, CA POWER INN SUBMARKET

L415	50,650 SF
L463	35,650 SF
L540	5,000 SF
L546	3,200 SF
L548	4,030 SF
L591	13,500 SF







±3,200 SF AND UP

DAVID NICHOLSON

david.nicholson@cushwake.com (916) 288 4422 CA Lic. 01845338

BRYCE MACDONALD

bryce.macdonald@cushwake.com (916) 288 4806 CA Lic. 01422174

MATT COLOGNA

matt.cologna@cushwake.com (916) 288 4805 CA Lic. 01210309



